
485

525

545

515

54
055
0
55
5

510
500

530

505

470

56
0
56
5

570

560

540

570

555

535

545

540

570

73

154

172

149

150

159

144

153

173

158

141

174

185

156

155

175

140

184

162

152

139 138

151

137

142

371

177166

176

160

182

161

183

178

167

367

165

170

196

163

191

164

171 169
181

179

289

197

370

168

369 368

343 343

299

342

300

341

208

345

301

344

180

295

298

209

Kanherwadi

Jirewadi

Dabhi

Indapwadi

Bhopla

Daunapur

Daunapur

76°29'30"E

76°29'30"E

76°29'0"E

76°29'0"E

76°28'30"E

76°28'30"E

76°28'0"E

76°28'0"E

18
°5

1'0
"N

18
°5

1'0
"N

18
°5

0'3
0"

N

18
°5

0'3
0"

N

18
°5

0'0
"N

18
°5

0'0
"N

18
°4

9'3
0"

N

18
°4

9'3
0"

N

18
°4

9'0
"N

18
°4

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7C5f4rAISLUS CODE-
      227.96Area in Ha-

Dist-Beed,Taluka-Parli  (GV-99/04/18)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


